Event: Ringer Classic

Player Shoes  Ringers Ringer % Points Class Rank Wins Losses Hi Gm %

Alan Francis 352 303 86.08% 367 A 1 9.0 0.0 92.11%
Gale Greene 462 295 63.85% 336 A 2 7.0 20 80.0%

Gary Opper 434 268 61.75% 290 A 3 6.0 3.0 75.0%

Rick Howe 490 296 60.41% 321 A 4 6.0 3.0 65.91%
Gary Roberts 430 258 60.0% 279 A 5 4.0 5.0 63.79%
Darryl Miller 406 232 57.14% 276 A 6 4.0 5.0 71.43%
Raymond Bedard 456 256 56.14% 271 A 7 4.0 5.0 70.45%
Ben Webb 444 268 60.36% 254 A 8 3.0 6.0 72.92%
Randy Hankins 440 226 51.36% 239 A 9 1.0 8.0 60.42%
Rex Uhrig 414 199 48.07% 199 A 10 1.0 8.0 61.11%
Steve Mikesell 266 118 44.36% 209 B 1 5.0 0.0 60.0%

Alan Eason 272 125 45.96% 209 B 2 4.0 1.0 50.0%

Hop Muter 224 101 45.09% 165 B 3 2.0 3.0 57.89%
Rickey Muter 250 97 38.8% 156 B 4 20 3.0 45.65%
Mike Kuether 264 89 33.71% 147 B 5 2.0 3.0 47.73%
Jeff Wells 272 103 37.87% 143 B 6 0.0 5.0 43.1%

Bob Meyer 162 59 36.42% 168 C 1 4.0 0.0 50.0%

Austin Hill 188 62 32.98% 165 C 2 3.0 1.0 35.0%

Michael Young 196 40 20.41% 110 C 3 2.0 2.0 25.0%

Andy Pfledderer 210 39 18.57% 112 C 4 1.0 3.0 24.14%
Brian Fisher 208 32 15.38% 103 C 5 0.0 4.0 18.75%
Bob Hembrock 200 41 20.5% 145 D 1 4.5 0.5 27.5%

Neil Teaford 200 53 26.5% 163 D 2 4.0 1.0 32.5%

Dale Shelinbarger 200 36 18.0% 117 D 3 25 2.5 22.5%
Ron Cook 200 35 17.5% 103 D 4 2.0 3.0 25.0%
Scott Pfledderer 200 32 16.0% 106 D 5 1.0 4.0 22.5%
Andrew Zerr 200 30 15.0% 90 D 6 1.0 4.0 32.5%
Delbert Fourman 370 254 68.65% 222 EA 1 5.0 1.0 79.27%
Roy Dugger 344 241 70.06% 228 EA 2 4.0 20 76.32%
Rich Knerem Sr. 320 217 67.81% 179 EA 3 3.0 2.0 78.0%
Harvey Strausbaugh 288 183 63.54% 169 EA 4 3.0 20 67.31%
Doug Crawford 292 177 60.62% 151 EA 5 1.0 4.0 66.25%
Virgil Rife 302 182 60.26% 143 EA 6 0.0 5.0 66.0%
James Sizemore 240 136 56.67% 240 EB 1 5.0 1.0 62.5%
Tom Kirk 240 126 52.5% 187 EB 2 5.0 1.0 60.0%
Wayne Waggoner 240 114 47.5% 166 EB 3 3.0 3.0 57.5%
Dave Rose 240 107 44.58% 153 EB 4 3.0 3.0 60.0%
Larry Detro 240 105 43.75% 170 EB 5 3.0 3.0 50.0%
Ken Kramer 240 104 43.33% 159 EB 6 2.0 40 62.5%
Jim Brandenburg 240 100 41.67% 108 EB 7 0.0 6.0 50.0%
Jim Rhymer 200 84 42.0% 204 EC 1 5.0 0.0 50.0%
Don Honeyman 200 79 39.5% 180 EC 2 4.0 1.0 52.5%

Gerald Way 200 58 29.0% 99 EC 3 3.0 20 40.0%



Player

Bob Molnar
Wilfred Kahrig
Jerry Smith
Meredith Kahrig
Fred Sanford
Alex Carson

Ray Beyke

Tom Guill

Ernie Hockinberry
Alfred Henness
Randy Shoemaker
Kenny Black
Forrest Fourman
Ryan Fourman
Alex Francis
Theresa Howe
Amy Francis
Melanie Zerr
Sherrill Hambel
Barbara Taylor
Sue Laughlin
Sharon Chiddister
Donna Shoemaker
Julia K Charlton
Barbara Carson
Margaret Potter
Susan Way

Teri Opper

Casey Turner

Tina Henness

Carol Sanford

Shoes

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
160
160
160
160
160
160
408
394
318
316
278
246
206
234
248
238
246
184
240
240
240
240

Ringers

66
60
40
62
61
75
33
51
37
22
20
22
37
53
68

306

292

205

200

190

154

108

107
93

100
89
47
68
58
18
15

Ringer %
33.0%
30.0%
20.0%
31.0%
30.5%
37.5%
16.5%
25.5%
18.5%
13.75%
12.5%
13.75%
23.13%
33.13%
42.5%
75.0%
74.11%
64.47%
63.29%
68.35%
62.6%
52.43%

45.73%
37.5%
42.02%
36.18%
25.54%
28.33%
24.17%
7.5%

6.25%

Points

125
106
102
146
145
162
95
117
67
101
64
71
227
191
154
259
270
168
186
164
119
202

163
166
137
72
232
200
78
57

Class

EC
EC
EC
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
EE
EE
EE
JRS
JRS
JRS
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
wcC
WC
WC
WC

Rank  Wins
4 2.0
5 1.0
6 0.0
1 4.0
2 4.0
3 3.0
4 2.0
5 1.0
6 1.0
1 3.0
2 2.0
3 1.0
1 3.0
2 25
3 0.5
1 5.0
2 4.0
3 3.0
4 3.0
5 2.0
6 1.0
1 5.0
2 3.0
3 3.0
4 2.0
5 1.0
6 1.0
1 5.0
2 5.0
3 2.0
4 0.0

Losses

3.0
4.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
4.0
1.0
20
3.0
1.0
15
35
20
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
0.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
4.0
6.0

Hi Gm %
37.5%
32.5%
32.5%
40.0%
45.0%
52.5%
30.0%
32.5%
30.0%
15.0%
22.5%
20.0%
27.5%
42.5%
52.5%
89.29%
86.67%
71.21%
70.0%
73.08%
76.79%
55.88%
54.35%
50.0%
59.38%
54.17%
35.71%
30.0%
32.5%
15.0%
12.5%



